
Sport: Contact (PTL): Phone: Email: Website:
Alpine Skiing Karen Musgrave (780) 205-9299 karen@musgraveagencies.com www.saskalpine1.com

Badminton Frank Gaudet (306) 780-9368 saskbadminton@sasktel.net www.saskbadminton.ca

Biathlon Doug Sylvester (306) 445-6887 doug.sylvester@sasktel.net www.biathlonsask.ca

Bowling Shirley Bird (306) 373-2798 sbird001@sasktel.net www.saskbowl.com

Bowling Special O Darlene MacQuarrie (306) 780-9423 dmacquarrie@specialolympicssk.ca www.specialolympics.sk.ca 

Cross Country Skiing Dan Brisbin (306) 280-1709 danbrisbin@sasktel.net www.crosscountrysask.ca

Curling Ashley Howard (306) 780-9403 ashley.howard@curlsask.ca www.curlsask.ca

Figure Skating Danielle Shaw (306) 780-9245 sk.skate@sasktel.net www.skatecanadasaskatchewan.com

Gymnastics Kristi Mandzuk (306) 780-9229 kmandzuk@gymsask.com www.gymsask.com

Hockey Joel Houseman (306) 789-5101 joelh@sha.sk.ca www.sha.sk.ca

Judo T.V. Taylor (306) 260-5878 tvtaylor@sasktel.net www.judosask.ca

Snowboarding Murray Ernst (306) 882-5135 mjernst@sasktel.net www.sasksnowboard.ca

Speed Skating Tim Comfort (306) 221-2971 tcomfort@sasktel.net www.saskspeedskating.com

Synchronized Swimming Taya Admundson (306) 780-9227 synchro.sk2@sasktel.net www.synchrosask.com

Table Tennis Jeffrey Woo (306) 975-0835 sktta@shaw.ca www.ttsask.ca

Target Shooting Michelle Stewart (306) 940-7836 stsa.competitions@gmail.com www.sasktargetshooting.ca

Weightlifting Ken Trofimuk (306) 922-2989 kentro@sasktel.net www.saskweightlifting.com

Wrestling Jonathon Smith (306) 240-7380 jonsmith1971@yahoo.com www.saskwrestling.ca
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